PC-462
Precision Programmable
Power Supply Board
FEATURES
•  4 independently programmable, precision voltage/
   current outputs
•  Remote sensing for all supplies
•  All channels fully isolated from PC/ATbus

Figure 5b.  MOSFET Output Driving TTL Load
Figure 6.  Digital Inputs
ORDERING GUIDE
Model                                                                Description
PC-462 Programmable power supply board.  Includes a comprehensive user's Manual and low level driver
library.
PC-462SET Window-driven setup/configuration software utility.  All software runs under Microsoft WINDOWS.  This
package includes the executable files on 3.5" diskettes.
PC-462SRC Complete source code to setup/configuration utility on 3.5" diskettes.  All code written in C and Visual
BASIC under Microsoft WINDOWS 3.0.
PC-462LV/LVS Interface software to National Instruments' LabVIEW.  See PC-462LV data sheet.
PC-490A/-490B Screw termination adapter to facilitate input/output wiring (490A DB-9, 9-pin, 490B DB-25, 25-pin)
A
B
+ 5 V
4 . 7  K Ω P u l l u p
T T L  G a t e
M O S F E T
S w i t c h
P 2  C o n n e c t o r
o n  P C - 4 6 2
+
� E x t e r n a l  c o n n e c t i o n s
I N  H I
I N  L O  0
I N  L O  1
I s o l a t i o n
B a r r i e r
+ 5 V
T o  s t a t u s  r e g i s t e r
a n d  i n t e r r u p t
3
8
4
P 2  C o n n e c t i o n s
3 3 0 Ω
3 3 0 Ω
Figure 7.  PC-462SET Channel Setup and Monitoring Figure 8.  PC-462SET Configuration and Input Scaling Windows
140